SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY MUMBAI 400 020

List of International MoU from January 2015 till date.

| Sr. No. | Name of the Institutions/ Department | Name of the Foreign Universities/ Institutions/ Department | Period | Department/Institu tion | Purpose |
|------------|--|--|---|--|--|
| 1 | SNDT Women's University | Hebei Institute of Communication, China | April 21, 2015 | Prof. Vasudha Kamat, Vice Chancellor, SND WU / Hebei Institute of Communication, China | Exchange staff and students Exchange of information for education and research purposes. Conduct joint education and training, research, publication etc., |
| 2 | SNDT Women's University | Jilin HuaQiao University of Foreign Languages, China | April 21, 2015 | Prof. Vasudha Kamat, Vice Chancellor, SND WU / Jilin HuaQiao University of Foreign Languages, China. | Exchange staff and students Exchange of information for education and research purposes. Conduct joint education and training, research, publication etc., |
| 3 | SNDT Women's University | The University of British Colombia | September 2015 Dr. Pratima Tatke Coordinator Centre for Canadian Studies, Juhu Campus, Mumbai 400 049 (M) 9920685857 | Dr. S. P. Badgujar, Registrar, SNDT WU / Ms. Allision Julius, Programmer Manager, The University of British Colombia, Canada | International Learning Programme. Student exchange opportunities include study, internship and research opportunities. |

| 4. | SNDT Women's University | Oxford University Press India | Feb 2017 | Dr. S. N. Bharambe Registrar, SNDT WU, Mumbai. On behalf of Dept. of Educational Technology. | SNDTWU will review the teaching proficiency framework and provide related services to OUP |
|----|-------------------------------|---|------------------------------------|---|--|
| 5. | SNDT Women's University | Commonwealth of Learning, CANADA | March 2017 | Dr. S. N. Bharambe Registrar, SNDT WU, Mumbai On behalf of Dept. of Educational Technology. | Implementation of Technology-Enabled Learning at SNDT WU |
| 6. | SNDT Women's University | UQAM / Universite du Quebec a Montreal, Canada. | August 2017 | Dr. S. N. Bharambe Registrar, SNDT WU, Mumbai | Joint research projects. Students exchanges Joint publications Research and training internships for students |
| 7. | SNDT Women's University | Oxford University Press India | Feb. 2018 (Revised deadline) | Dr. Meena Kute (Addl. Charge) Registrar, SNDT WU, Mumbai. On behalf of Dept. of Educational Technology. | SNDTWU will review the teaching proficiency framework and provide related services to OUP |
| 8. | SNDT Women's University | DURBAN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, South Africa | March 16, 2018 | Dr. Meena Kute, Registrar (Addl. Charge) on behalf of Centre for Distance Education. | For Research Collaboration |
| 9. | SNDT Women's University | Institute of Academic Researchers (IAR), Sri Lanka. | May 15, 2018 | Dr. Meena Kute, Registrar (Addl. Charge) | •Purpose of MoU to get Academic Research |

| 10. | SNDT Women's University | Julius-Maximilians University of Wuerzburg (JMU), Germany | Oct 24, 2018 | Dr. Meena Kute Registrar (Addl. Charge) | •Joint Educational and Research Activities. |
|-----|-------------------------------|--|------------------|--|--|
| 11. | SNDT Women's University | School of Education and Communication, Jonkoping University, Sweden | November 2018 | Dr. Meena Kute Registrar (Addl. Charge) | To develop activities of academic, professional and cultural perspective of students and teaching faculty. |
| 12 | SNDT Women's University | Peel College of Professional Studies Canada | 29/10/2021 | Dr. Subhash Waghmare Registrar (Addl. Charge), SNDT WU, Mumbai (Dr. Ashish Panat) | To develop academic cooperation. |
| 13. | SNDT Women's University | Cuny Crest Institute, New York, USA | 21/09/2022 | Dr. Ujwala Chaakradeo Vice Chancellor | To develop academic cooperation. |
| 14. | SNDT Women's University | Bronx Community College of the City University of New York | 9/09/2022 | Dr. Ujwala Chaakradeo Vice Chancellor | To develop academic cooperation. |
| 15. | SNDT Women's University | Borough of Manhattan Community College of the City University of New York | 02/11/2022 | Dr. Ujwala Chaakradeo Vice Chancellor | To develop academic cooperation. |